
“Delivering Outstanding Services” 1

Agenda Item 3.1
EPIA Terminal Architectural and Landscape Enhancements

Professional Services Contract Amendment

Strategic Plan Goal:

1) Create an Environment Conducive to Strong, Sustainable Economic 
Development
3) Promote the Visual Image of El Paso

January 22, 2019



“Delivering Outstanding Services” 2

EPIA Terminal Architectural and Landscape 
Enhancements
Request for Action

Award of the Third Amendment to the Agreement for Professional 
Services to Meridian Greenworks LLC.

Total Contract Amendment: $106,586.00 



“Delivering Outstanding Services” 3

EPIA Terminal Architectural and Landscape 
Enhancements
Project Scope:

Scope of work:

• Landscaping improvements

• Pedestrian Plaza

• New sidewalks and walkways

• Artistic lighting elements

• Holiday lighting package



“Delivering Outstanding Services” 4

EPIA Terminal Architectural and Landscape 
Enhancements
Previous Council Actions 

Meridian Green Works LLC.
 April 19, 2016: Original Agreement for Professional Services Awarded in the 

amount of $360,000.00
 March 7, 2016: First Amendment to the Agreement for Professional Services 

Awarded in the amount of $70,775.00
 October 31, 2017 Second Amendment to the Agreement for Professional 

Services Awarded in the amount of $80,250.00.



“Delivering Outstanding Services” 5

EPIA Terminal Architectural and Landscape 
Enhancements
Additional Services Include:

Scope of work:

• Design of a traffic circle to 
support the installation of the 
Sun Metro Montana RTS 
Station located on Airport 
property.



“Delivering Outstanding Services” 6

EPIA Terminal Architectural and Landscape 
Enhancements
End of Presentation

Questions & Comments


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6

